Spanish Program in Languages Department

Courses appear below and Communicate
program learning goals appear |effectivelyin Spanish,

to theright.

both written and oral.

Understand and analyze
different types of text in
Spanish.

Be culturally aware and sensitive
through constant engagement
with the cultural products of
others, therefore becoming
better global citizens.

Have a wide base of
knowledge about Hispanic
culturesand literary
traditions.

110

120

210

220

310

320

330

335

340

350

351

360

370

375

380

410

471

473

474

480

485

488

SI2IRIRIR IR IR | |u|ou|o|o|o|o|o|o |o|o

<2 I I IfIf|If£ |9 |o|o|o|Oo|Oo|O|O |O |O |Oo

SIR2IRIRIR IR IR | |o|o|o|o|o|o |o|o |o|o

SI2IRIRIR IR IR | |u|ou|o|o|o|o|o|o |o|o

0 =Not Practiced |=Introduced

D = Developed

M = Mastered for undergraduate level




