	Spanish Program in Languages Department			
Courses appear below and program learning goals appear to the right.	Communicate effectively in Spanish, both written and oral.	Understand and analyze different types of text in Spanish.	Be culturally aware and sensitive through constant engagement with the cultural products of others, therefore becoming better global citizens.	Have a wide base of knowledge about Hispanic cultures and literary traditions.
110	1	I		
120	I	I	I	I
210	I	I	I	I
220	I	I	I	Ι
310	D	D	D	D
320	D	D	D	D
330	D	D	D	D
335	D	D	D	D
340	D	D	D	D
350	D	D	D	D
351	D	D	D	D
360	D	D	D	D
370	D	D	D	D
375	D	D	D	D
380	D	D	D	D
410	М	М	М	М
471	М	М	М	М
473	М	М	М	М
474	М	М	М	М
480	М	М	М	М
485	М	М	М	М
488	М	М	М	М

0 = Not Practiced I = Introduced D = Developed

M = Mastered for undergraduate level